HAPPY SCHOOL

Padam Chand Marg, Dar i-

ACADEMIC & ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023-2024

Beginning of the Session IstApril2023 .

me e b . e e e
31.03.2023 Friday Orientation Nursery Il & Class | to Class XII All
01042023 Saturday Beginning of the Session (Class Nur | to Class X & Class XII) Al
03.04.2023 to 06.04.2023 | Monday to Thursday [School Rules (Briefing by HOD) Nursery
05.04.2023 Wednesday School Rules (Briefing by HOD) (Morning Assembly) Secondary
World Health Day-Goodness of Millets Nursery
06.04.2023 Thursday International Health Day Celebration (India's Push for Millets) Class Activity Primary
School Rules- Briefing by HOD Middle
1.04.2023 , Tuesday School Rules & Conduct of Behaviour(Briefing by HOD) (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
12042023 Wednesday Samvidhan ke Nirmata- Dr. BR. Ambedkar Jayanti Secondary
13.04.2023 Thursday Baisakhi and Ambedkar Jayanti by Hindi Dept. (Morning Assembly) Middle
15.042023 Saturday Road Safety Day-(Traffic rules, Signs, Traffic lights) Nursery
18.06.2023 Tuesday Cyber crime prevention start with us (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
Be A Planet Hero-Earth Day Celebration (Class Activity) Primary
19.04.2023 Wednesday
(20-0ne Earth, One Family, One Future (Role Play and Quiz in the Assembly) Secondary
20042023 Thursday Eco- conscious Generation -Earth Day Celebration by Eca Club (Morning Assembly) Middle
Special Assembly on - Autism Awareness Primary
210462023 Friday
Earth Day-Restore Our Earth (Plant it for the Planet) (Morning Assembly) Nursery
Investiture Ceremany Al
24042023 Monday
Beginning of the Session (Class XI) Sr. Secandary
25.04.2023 Tuesday Time is the most valuable resource (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
26.04.2023 Wednesday Etiquettes : The distinct elegance of demeanor (Morning Assembly) Secondary
270462023 Thursday Music-Falk Songs of India (Morning Assembly) Middle
28042023 Friday School Rules & Conduct of Behaviour(Briefing by HOD) (Morning Assembly) Primary
29.042023 Saturday Guu'd'Manners-Use of 3 magic words, Etiquetts, table manners & dressingup  (Class N air
Activity)
02.05.2023 Tuesday Utility of management principles in day to day life (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
=y 0 ey 5
03.05.2023 Wednesday Bludlw.zrsﬁy Is The Way, So Don't Let The NatureGo Astray!-World Bio Diversity Day (6-20 Secondary
Summit)
SOCIAL SCIENCE DAY-SIKKIM (Morning Assembly) Middle
DAs22 Rhoesting 620 - Let mother earth recover together and stronger!Panel Discussion, Self
s Secondary
Composed poems and songs (Departmental Activity in the Hall )
06.05.2023 Saturday PTM. All
08.05.2023 Monday Inter School Sanskrit Festival Middle
Yoga every day keeps the doctor away (Morning Assembly) Primary
09.05.2023 Tuesday
Be a Yoga Enthusiast Sr. Secondary
10.05.2023 Wednesday Self Grooming- An integral and impeccable style Secondary
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11.05.2023 Thursday SCIENCE DAY - Technology in our daily life (Morning Assembly) Middle

Mother's Day Celebration Nursery
12.05.2023 Friday

Prayer gives Happiness (Morning Assembly) Primary

15.05.2023 to 30.06.2023 Monday - Friday  {Summer Vacation (Class Nur-I to Class IX & Class X]) All
22.05.2023 to 30.06.2023 Manday - Friday ~ |Summer Vacation (Class X & XIl) Sec. & Sr. Secondary
04.07.2023 Tuesday Iﬂiscipline is the bridge between goaland accomplishment (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
05.07.2023 Wednesday Help the Earth to Rejuvenate- Say No to Plastic! (Morning Assembly) Secondary
046.07.2023 Thursday Van Mahotsav by S.St. Dept. (Morning Assembly) Middle
7

Green Revolution Say No to Single Use Plastic (Slogans, Awareness) Nursery
07.07.2023 Friday e

Shudh Hawa ki Jaroorat jeevan hai khubsurat (Housewise Hindi Kavita paath) Primary
10.07.2023 Monday Unit Test Secondary

Unit Test Nur,, Prim. & Middle
1.07.2023 Tuesday

Chemicals used in daily life (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
12.07.2023 Wednesday The Power of Social Media (Morning Assembly) Secondary
13.07.2023 Thursday Road Safety By -Prateek Srivastava (Morning Assembly) Middle
14.07.2023 Friday Cut Down Plastic,Recycling is Fantastic (Morning Assembly) Primary
15.07.2023 Saturday Saga of Epical Era - Puppetshow, Story & Poem Recitation Competition Nursery
17.07.2023 Monday Unit Test Sec. & Sr. Secandary

Unit Test Nur., Prim. & Middle
18.07.2023 Tuesday

Good attendance is prereguiste to effective learning and better life (Assembly) Sr. Secondary
19.07.2023 Wednesday Tame your Tamper and Master your emotions-ANGER MANAGEMENT Secondary
20072023 Thursday Sanskrit Asmakam Prawah (Morning Assembly) Middle
2107.2023 Friday Expressions (Skit & Recitation ) - (English Assembly) Primary

Science Quiz -(Animal Life) Nursery
22.07.2023 Saturday

Department Function(Cultural & Literary Activity) Secondary
24.07.2023 Manday Unit Test Sec. & Sr. Secondary

|Unit Test Nur., Prim. & Middle
25072023 Tuesday

Il}ata Analysis (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
26.07.2023 Wednesday |Euud Hygiene-The key to sound well being (Morning Assembly) Secondary
27.07.2023 Thursday Personal Hygiene by Sapna Srivastava (Morning Assembly) Middle

Love the Yoga Life -Benefit of Yoga in daily life (Group Activity) Nursery
28.07.2023 Friday

Seek Safety, Aim Safety (6K Assembly) Primary

Unit Test Sec. & Sr. Secondary
31.07.2023 Monday

Disaster Management Mock Drill All

Unit Test Primary & Middle
01.08.2023 Tuesday

Today a reader, tomorrow a leader (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
02082023 Wednesday CONCEPT OF NATION AND CITIZENSHIP (Morning Assembly) Secondary
03.08.2023 Thursday World of words- Quiz based on Vocabulary (Morning Assembly) Middle
04.08.2023 Friday Maths Spark (Maths Assembly) Primary
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07.08.2023 Monday ll!nit Test Sec. & Sr. Secondary
]Unit Test Primary & Middle
08.08.2023 Tuesday
Health & Disease (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secandary
09.08.2023 Wednesday The Art of Communication- EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION Secondary
Indian Authors,The world of comics- Library Middle
10.08.2023 Thursday Reading is my Secret Power Nursery
|Bnok light up our mind(Baok week Activity) Primary
11.08.2023 Friday |Independenr:e Day Celebration-United We Stand (Morning Assembly) Primary
Independence Day Celebration - Let's go Tri-colour
14.08.2023
i (Multiple Activities)) seind
16.08.2023 Wednesday Be Proud Of Indian Heritage-HERITAGE GALIYARA(Heritage Quiz) (Morning Assembly) Secondary
17.08.2023 Thursday Sports Day Middle
READ, KNOW AND LEARN-IMPORTANCE OF READING-Class Activity Secondary
18.08.2023 Friday
My House My Identity Speech by Student Council Members (Morning Assembly) Primary
19.08.2023 Saturday Curious Minds - Quiz on India (Competition) Nursery
21.08.2023 Monday Mid Term Exam.( Class XIl) Sr. Secondary
21.08.2023 Monday Unit Test Sr. Secondary(C-XI)
Unit Test Middle
22.08.2023 Tuesday
How to maintain records in daily life (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
23.08.2023 Wednesday Youth can walk faster, But elders know the way!-LOVE & RESPECT OLD PECPLE Secondary
24082023 Thursday Say NO to Single Use Plastic (Morning Assembly) Middle
Departmental Function Creative Culrav Middle
25082023 Friday
Good Manners (Morning Assembly) Primary
26.08.2023 Saturday PTM. All
28.08.2023 Monday Mid Term Exam.( Class Xll) Sr. Secondary
Vrikshabandhan - Rakshahandhan (Class Activities) Nursery & Prim.
29.08.2023 Tuesday
Setting goals is the first step to turn dreams to reality (Marning Assembly) Sr. Secandary
31.08.2023 Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi, By-Hindi Dept.(Morning Assembly) Middle
02.09.2023 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration (Function) Nursery
04.09.2023 Monday Mid Term Exam.( Class XIl) Sr. Secandary
Teacher's Day Celebration - Teachers, The Light House
05.09.2023 Tuesday (Multiple Actiities) Al
Janmashtami Celebration (Function) Primary
06.09.2023 Wednesday
Good Food Choices are Good Investment, Eat Well, Live Well-NUTRITION(English) Secondary
08.09.2023 Friday Dazzling Steps-Dance Assembly Primary
11.09.2023 Monday Mid Term Exam.( Class XII) Sr. Secandary
11.09.2023 to 23.09.2023 Monday-Saturday  [Mid Term Exam. All
18.09.2023 Monday Mid Term Exam.( Class XII) Sr. Secandary
25.09.2023 Monday Mid Term Exam.( Class XIl) Sr. Secondary
27.09.2023 Wednesday Quiz Buckers(QUIZ ON ENGLISH VOCAB) (Morning Assembly) Secondary
Sports Day Secondary
29.09.2023 Friday
Eloguence-A Gateway to Expressions (English Assembly) Primary
Gandhi Jayanti Celebration (Multiple Activities) Nursery & Prim.
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YUU/LUuLY Jouu UEJ
A9- 0q- 1023 QATUP.DH‘I Sports Day Sr. Secondary
03.10.2023 Tuesday Energy & God (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
SELF REALISATION, The Road TaSelf World (Speech) (Morning Assembly) Secondary
0410.2023 Wednesday
MOSAIC All
05.10.2023 Thursday Sanskrit-Geeta Amritam (Morning Assembly) Middle
06.0.2023 Friday Khelatsav - SPORTS DAY Primary
07102023 Saturday PIM. All
09.10.2023 Monday Unit Test Secondary
10.10.2023 Tuesday Respect for gender (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
Good Manners Nursery
11102023 Wednesday
The Greatness of Our CultureCan Be Found In Our Festivals (Morning Assembly) Secondary
1210.2023 Thursday International Artist by Art and craft Department (Morning Assembly) Middle
13.10.2023 Friday QOur Heritage Our Pride(Department Function) Primary
Bhasha Prawah [ Utkarsh by Hindi Dept. (Morning Assembly) Middle
14.10.2023 Saturday
Sports Day Nursery
16.10.2023 Monday Unit Test Sec. & Sr. Secondary
Unit Test Primary & Middle
17.10.2023 Tuesday
Artificial Intelligence (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
18.10.2023 Wednesday Grow, Nourish, Sustain together!-WORLD FOOD DAY (Morning Assembly) Secondary
Maths Day-THE WORLD OF MATHS (Morning Assembly) Middle
19.10.2023 Thursday
Live Lab - CHEMISTRY DAY (Class activity) Secondary
2010.23 Friday Dussehra Celebration Nursery
21102023 Saturday Unit Test Secondary
26.10.2023 Thursday Hindi Day- Famous Poets (Morning Assembly) Middle
Clay Modelling & Creative Writing (Class Activity) Nursery
27102023 Friday
Rashtriya Ekta Diwas-Poster Making (Morning Assembly) Primary
Unit Test Sec. & Sr. Secondary
30102023 Monday
Disaster Management Mock Drill All
Unit Test Nur,, Prim. & Middle
3110.2023 Tuesday
Click without harassement (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
02.11.2023 to 10.11.2023 Thursday -Friday  |Library Book Week All
0211.2023 to 04.11.2023 Thursday_ Saturday  |Bank Visit & Quiz on Financial literacy Sr. Secondary
Folk Dances of india-Nirupama Ghosh Middle
02112023 Thursday
Hospital Visit(Science Stream) Sr. Secondary
03.11.2023 Friday Quizzopedia-G.K. (Morning Assembly) Primary
Spell Well - Spell Casters (English Da Nurse
0411.2023 Saturday P S Foe ) 2
Debate on latest Innnavation Sr. Secondary
6-20 Symposium Sr. Seconda
06.1.2023 Monday . =
Unit Test Sec. & Sr. Secondary
Unit Test Nur,, Prim. & Middle
07.11:2023 Tuesday

Say NO to Crackers (Morning Assembly)

Sr. Secondary
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Let's Protect The Air We Breathe! - (POLLUTION) Secondary
08.11.2023 Wednesday
Slogan writing on National Integration Sr. Secondary
09.1.2023 Thursday Save Soil by Eco Club (Morning Assembly) Middle
Diwali Celebration - Go Green to Breathe Clean Nursery
1012023 Friday
Green Diwali Safe & Healthy Diwali ( Class Activity) Sec. & Sr. Secondary
16.1.2023 Thursday Indian Heritage SST Dept. (Morning Assembly) Middle
17112023 Friday Abhivyakti (Hindi Debate) (Morning Assembly) Primary
18.1.2023 Saturday fowdt feaw - fR=t 2Ry M3 (Hindi Day) Nursery
20112023 to 0112.2023 Monday - Friday ~ |Mock Pre-Board Exam. (C-XIl) Sec. Sr. Secondary
Adventure Camp Nursery
20.1.2023 Monday
Unit Test Sr. Secondary (C-XI)
Unit Test Primary & Middle
2112023 Tuesday
Attire and attitude are reflectors of one's distinct persanality (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
22112023 Wednesday Cyber Security : The Trust In The Digital world (Morning Assembly) Secondary
23112023 Thursday Fire Safety-Prateek Srivastava (Morning Assembly) Middle
2412023 Friday Our Constitution, Our Pride (Morning Assembly) Primary
Educational Trip Nursery
251.2023 Saturday
Unit Test Secondary
Unit Test Prim. & Middle
28.11.2023 Tuesday
Gratitude is the corner stane of happiness (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
29.1.2023 Wednesday Venture Qut in Nature : Life Begins At The End Of The Comfort Zone Secandary
30.11.2023 Thursday The World around me by GK Club Middle
0112.2023 Friday Herbal plants-A gift of Nature (Eco Club Activity) Primary
- First Aid - Quick Aid {Awareness Saves Life}
02122023 Saturd N
st (Multiple Activities) o
04122023 Monday Unit Test Sec. & Sr. Secondary
05122023 Tuesday Success is the result of repeated efforts (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
06.12.2023 Wednesday COMPUTER DAY (ALSO WEEK WILL BE CELEBRATED) Secondary
07.12.2023 Thursday Water Conservation (Science Dept.- Assembly) Middle
08.12.2023 to 29.12.2023 Friday - Friday Pre-Board Exam. Class XIl (Including Practical) Sr. Secondary
08.12.2023 to 22.12.2023 Friday - Friday Pre-Board Exam. Class X Secondary
09.12.2023 Saturday Anand Utsav Al
1112.2023 Monday Unit Test Secondary
Adventure Camp Primary
12122023 Tuesday
Self command is the main discipine (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
13.12.2023 Wednesday Honour Your Skills, Respect Your Talent - UNIQUE TALENT DAY Secondary
1412.2023 Thursday Etiquettes,Table Manners- Anuradha Kapaor Middle
Always be clean, practice good hygiene (Morning Assembly) Prima
15.12.2023 Friday : 2 sl - ) i
The Art Of Chai In India - INTERNATIONAL TEA DAY(Class Activity) Secondary
18.12.2023 Monday Unit Test Secondary
Awareness on Hygiene and Healthcare-Practor & Gamble (Morning Assembly) Secondary
19.12.2023 Tuesday
Show & Tell (Competition) Nursery
20.12.2023 Wednesday To Reap The Harvest Of Peace , Sow The Seeds Today-Celebrating Peace Secondary
21122023 Thursday Marning Assembly -Maths Day- Wizards of Maths Middle
National Mathematics Day (Maths Day) Nursery
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22122023 Friday RAMANUJAN DAY (VEDIC QUIZ) Class Activity Secondary

Tribute to Maths Wizard Ramanujam (Maths Assembly) Primary

Christmas Celebration (Multiple Activities) Nursery & Prim.
23122023 Saturday

Unit Test Secondary
26122023 Tuesday If opportunity doesn't knock build a door (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
27122023 Wednesday Hope smiles from the threshold of the year to come, Whispering ‘it will be happier’.” Secondary
28122023 Thursday Christmas Carols and New Year - Story of Jesus Middle
2912.2023 Friday Veer Bal Diwas Celebration (Reading Club Activity) Primary
3012.2023 Saturday PIM. All

01012024 t0 15.01.2024 Monday - Monday  [Winter Break Al

17.01.2024 Wednesday Education IJay-Educatiun‘is not prepartion for life , Education is life itself Secondary
18.01.2024 Thursday Makar Sakranti and Lohri By Hindi Dept. (Morning Assembly) Middle
19.01.2024 Fridaty Republic Day Celebration - Ek salam Vatan ke Naam Primary
20012024 Saturday Value Time & Money Nursery
264012024 Wednesday Naturopathy : Reversing Life Style (Morning Assembly) Secondary

Republic Day Celebration - Spirit of Brotherhood & Nationhood ;

: Su Nursery & Prim.

25012024 Thursday (Multiple Activities)

Spell Web- Housewise Competition Primary
27012024 Saturday Reading Day - Reading My Passian (Class Actvity) Nursery
30.01.2024 Tuesday Optimism is a happiness magnet (Morning Assembly) Sr. Secondary
31.01.2024 Wednesday Stress Management : Overcoming The Fear Of Examination (Morning Assembly) Secondary
01022024 Thursday Changing phase of communication by Computer Department (Morning Assembly) Middle
02.02.2024 Friday Amazing world of Flora and Fauna (Eco Club Activity) Primary
03.02.2024 Saturday PIM. All
08.02.2024 Thursday Stress Management ( By-Charu Gupta) Middle

Time Management (Morning Assembly) Primary
09.02.2024 Friday

Books Our Heritage - Visit to Library Nursery
13.02.2024 Tuesday Yellow Day - Arrival of Spring (Multiple Activities) - Nur 1 & Il Nursery
16.02.2024 Friday Tips for Success (Morning Assembly) Primary

19.02.2024 to 07.03.2024 | Monday - Thursday  |Annual Exam. Al
02.03.2024 Saturday Fun Games (Class Activity) - Nur. 1 &I Nursery
07.03.2024 Thursday I Lave Plants - Nature Walk (Class Activity) - Nur.1 &I Nursery
Annual Result
|Note : 1 The dates
2 Dates are
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